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— 1929-30. 1937-38. 1942-43. 1943-44.

(2) Expanding Industries—continued
Machines, tools, and implements—

Agricultural and dairying machinery, and
implement-making

Brush and broom making
Small machines and appliances,, sports

equipment, <fcc., making
Radio apparatus making and assembly ..

963
239
118

Previously in-
cludedin

"Small machines,
&c."
7 3 033

283
449

1,200

348
157
534

1,376
368
447
716

1,460
426
515
905

Carriages and machines—
Coachbuilding, motorand cycle engineering,&c.

Harness, saddlery, and leatherware—
Leather-goods making
Tanning

9,909
(1938-39=10,289)

422
497

5,864

1,005
869

6,190

1,235
949

Ships, boats, and their equipment—
Ship and boat building
Sail, tent, and oilskin making

House furnishings—•
Rug and mat making

Chemicals and by-products—
Ink-manufacture
Paint and varnish manufacture
Boot, floor, &c., polish manufacture
Chemicals and patent medicines and

preparations manufacture

Cosmetics and toilet preparations
Textile fabrics—•

Woollen-milling .. ..

Apparel—
Boot and shoe making

Hosiery and knitted-goods manufacture ..

Clothing-manufacture
Fibrous materials—

Bag and sack making
Linen-flax processing

Industries for whichthe number of schedules
received was less than four

Miscellaneous(not listed above)

750
233

Not shown
Not shown

112
76

201
as patent

medicines and
preparations
manufacture

Nil
2,478
2,307

729
as hosiery-

manufacture
7,852

92
Nil
1,296

193

690
765

Not shown
Not shown

298
91

615

Nil
2,748

3,081
1,298

12,916
271

Nil
993
518

1,259
680

Not shown
62

392
113

1,056

325
4,045

4,513

2,105

13,828
362

1,030
2,980

997

' 1,743
782

38
69

445
116

1,137

367
4,050

4,518
(1944-45=4,571)

2,182

13,279
363

1,164
3,167
1,113

(3) Contracting Industries
Drinks, narcotics, and stimulants—-

Aerated water and cordial manufacture ..Animal matters (not otherwise classed)—
Sausage-casing manufacture

Processes relating to stone, glass, clay, &c.—
Leadlight-making and glass-bevelling

Books andpublications—
Printing, publishing, and book-binding ..

Musicalinstruments-
Piano, &c., making andrepairingOrnaments and minor art projects—■
Basket, perambulator, &c., making

Harness, saddlery, and leatherware—
Saddlery and harness making

House furnishings—
Blindmaking
Mattress-making ..

[.
'"

Textile fabrics—
"Flock-milling

Apparel—
Umbrella-making

697
442
423

8,255
36

250
276

39
384

69
59

609

261
264

8,153

Nil
190
235

35
292
170

46

487

212
197

6,278

Nil

127

136
23

279
25

32

513
201
205

6,095
Nil

115
134
23

187
28
31
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