Table No. 99—continued

	1929-30.	1937–38.	1942-43.	1943-44.
(2) EXPANDING INDUSTRIES—continued				
Machines, tools, and implements— Agricultural and dairying machinery, and	963	1,200	1,376	1,460
implement-making	239 118	348 157	368 447	426 515
equipment, &c., making and assembly	Previously included in "Small machines, &c."	534	716	905
Carriages and machines— Coachbuilding, motor and cycle engineering &c.		9,909 (1938–39=10,289)	5,864	6,190
Harness, saddlery, and leatherware— Leather-goods making	283 449	422 497	1,005	1,235
Ships, boats, and their equipment—	449	497	869	949
Ship and boat building Sail, tent, and oilskin making House furnishings—	750 233	690 765	$^{1,259}_{680}$	1,743 782
Rug and mat making		Not shown	Not shown	38
Ink-manufacture Paint and varnish manufacture Boot, floor, &c., polish manufacture	Not shown 112 76	Not shown 298 91	$62 \\ 392 \\ 113$	69 445
Boot, floor, &c., polish manufacture Chemicals and patent medicines and preparations manufacture	201 as patent medicines and preparations	615	1,056	116 1,137
Cosmetics and toilet preparations Textile fabrics—	manufacture Nil	Nil	325	367
Woollen-milling	2,478	2,748	4,045	4,050
Boot and shoe making	2,307	3,081	4,513	4,518
Hosiery and knitted-goods manufacture	729 as hosiery- manufacture	1,298	2,105	(1944-45=4,57 2,182
Clothing-manufacture	7,852	12,916	13,828	13,279
Bag and sack making Linen-flax processing industries for which the number of schedules	92 Nil 1,296	271 Nil 993	$\begin{array}{c} 362 \\ 1,030 \\ 2,980 \end{array}$	363 1,164 3,167
received was less than four Miscellaneous (not listed above)	193	518	997	1,113
(3) CONTRACTING INDUSTRIES Orinks, narcotics, and stimulants— Aerated water and cordial manufacture	697	609	407	
Animal matters (not otherwise classed)— Sausage-casing manufacture	442	261	487 212	513 201
Processes relating to stone, glass, clay, &c.— Leadlight making and glass-bevelling	423	264	197	205
Books and publications— Printing, publishing, and book-binding Musical instruments—	8,255	8,153	6,278	6,095
Piano, &c., making and repairing Ornaments and minor art projects—	36	Nil	· Nil	Nil
Basket, perambulator, &c., making Aarness, saddlery, and leatherware—	250	190	127	115
Saddlery and harness making House furnishings—	276	. 235	136	134
Blindmaking	39 384	35 292	23 279	23 187
Flock-milling	69	170	25	28
Ûmbrella-making	59	46	32	31